Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In England the supporter of the superiority of the King was.

In the presence of which constitution threre is no deanger of teh diclatorship fojudiciary.

The method of making amendment i the Constitution of ............. is very defficult in.

In which country National Dictatorship prevails.

Accroding to whihc thinker democracy is the word and misled from of government.

The alws pertainign to the individual life of a person are called.

Lord Bryce has mentioned ................ qualities of a good citizen.

Paying tax by any citizenis called a.

In whihc country the method of plebiscite is prevailed.

"it is a sin to be a State being small with respect to area as State is the name of power." This
a statement of.

Which thinker has classified government in a better way.

The supports of dividing Sovereignty into diffrent institutions are.

There were................ states in the ancient Greece.

Which organizatin of United Nations has been working for the safety of rights.

"Political Party is the name of organized public opinion". whose words ae these.

DoWP» DOWP» U0WP» DOWr ODOEP

WP 00w P> UOWF UOWr DOWP DOmP

Answers Choice

Thomas Hobess
Woodrow Wilson
Garner

Barjis

Written
Flexible
Arranged
Rigid

Britain
France
Pakistan
US.A

Dow» DowP Dow:

Russia
Germany
Iraq
Egypt

com»

. Marriot
Laski

. Aristotle
. Montisco

. Private laws

. Administrative laws
. Customary laws

. Panal laws

Two

. Three
Four
Five

Sense of responsibility
Right

Duty

State Order

US.A.
Britain
India
Switzerland

Laski
Treshkay
Rousseau
Natschae

Holland
Aristotle
Leacock
Laski

pluralists
Unionists
Innovationists
Democratists

158
156
154
152

UNESCO

Amnesty International
UNICEF
International court of Justice

Gattel
Lord Bryce
C. Disracli

D. Mac Iver



16

17

18

19

20

What is the foremost duty of family

The Unanimous conformance and union of the jurists of Ummah is called.

When was famous French Thinker Rousseau born.

The government cannot ignore the opinion of.......... while carving out its policies.

The first and foremost condition for the accomplishment of effect public opinion is.

ow>

Ow>» UOWP» UOow» UoOwp

. Education and training

Food

. up bringing

Qiyas

. Sunnah
. Consultation

1632

1588
1789

. Judiciary
. Legislature

. President
. Politicla awarness

. Free press
. Rule of Law



