

Civics Fa Part 1 Online MCQ's Test English Medium

Cr.	Questions	Answers Choice
Sr	Questions	
1	In England the supporter of the superiority of the King was.	A. Thomas Hobess B. Woodrow Wilson C. Garner D. Barjis
2	In the presence of which constitution threre is no deanger of teh diclatorship fojudiciary.	A. Written B. Flexible C. Arranged D. Rigid
3	The method of making amendment i the Constitution of is very defficult in.	A. Britain B. France C. Pakistan D. U.S.A
4	In which country National Dictatorship prevails.	A. Russia B. Germany C. Iraq D. Egypt
5	Accroding to whihe thinker democracy is the word and misled from of government.	A. Marriot B. Laski C. Aristotle D. Montisco
6	The alws pertainign to the individual life of a person are called.	A. Private laws B. Administrative laws C. Customary laws D. Panal laws
7	Lord Bryce has mentioned qualities of a good citizen.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
8	Paying tax by any citizenis called a.	A. Sense of responsibility B. Right C. Duty D. State Order
9	In whihc country the method of plebiscite is prevailed.	A. U.S.A. B. Britain C. India D. Switzerland
10	"it is a sin to be a State being small with respect to area as State is the name of power." This a statement of.	A. Laski B. Treshkay C. Rousseau D. Natschae
11	Which thinker has classified government in a better way.	A. Holland B. Aristotle C. Leacock D. Laski
12	The supports of dividing Sovereignty into diffrent institutions are.	A. pluralists B. Unionists C. Innovationists D. Democratists
13	There were states in the ancient Greece.	A. 158 B. 156 C. 154 D. 152
14	Which organizatin of United Nations has been working for the safety of rights.	A. UNESCO B. Amnesty International C. UNICEF D. International court of Justice
15	"Political Party is the name of organized public opinion". whose words ae these.	A. Gattel B. Lord Bryce C. Disracli D. Mac Iver

16	What is the foremost duty of family	A. Education and trainingB. FoodC. up bringingD. Augmentation
17	The Unanimous conformance and union of the jurists of Ummah is called.	A. Qiyas B. Ijma C. Sunnah D. Consultation
18	When was famous French Thinker Rousseau born.	A. 1632 B. 1752 C. 1588 D. 1789
19	The government cannot ignore the opinion of while carving out its policies.	A. Judiciary B. Legislature C. Public D. President
20	The first and foremost condition for the accomplishment of effect public opinion is.	A. Politicla awarness B. Free press C. Rule of Law D. Education